

11 MACT 21/22

RAJENDER KUMAR Vs. JYSHAWANT SINGH

29.10.2025

Present : Sh. Vikas Sharma, proxy counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

On request, put up for purpose fixed on 27.03.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/29.10.2025